
【KYC AUTUMN REGATTA 2012】

Class : IRC

SERIES RACE

2012/10/6-8

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pos

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 MASUHIRO BANBA 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 3 3.0 1 1.0 8.0 1

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD KEISUKE SUZUKI 3 3.0 2 2.0 2 2.0 3 3.0 1 1.0 3 3.0 14.0 2

JPN 5095 SLED TP 52 B&C TAKASHI OKURA 2 2.0 5 5.0 3 3.0 2 2.0 2 2.0 1 1.0 15.0 3

JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 IRC keel KUNIO YAMADA 4 4.0 3 3.0 4 4.0 5 5.0 4 4.0 4 4.0 24.0 4

JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE Y31 FESTA MAKOTO NAKANO 5 5.0 4 4.0 5 5.0 4 4.0 5 5.0 5 5.0 28.0 5

レース委員長　　横山　英博

Race 4 TotalRace 2 Race 3 Race 5 Race 6
SailNo YachtName

Race 1
 Design Owner



【KYC AUTUMN REGATTA 2012】

Class : IRC

Race : 1Race Wind Angle : 80 deg Start 2012/10/6 11:05:00

Course Length :  6.0  miles Wind Speed : 3.0 m to 5.0 m Time Limit 2012/10/6 13:35:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 1.062 12:44:56 4 6368 1

JPN 5095 SLED TP 52 B&C 1.375 12:25:12 1 6616 2

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD 1.244 12:35:31 2 6756 3

JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 IRC keel 1.173 12:44:45 3 7020 4

JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA31 FESTA 1.002 13:11:32 5 7607 5

Race : 2Race Wind Angle : 15 deg to 20 deg Start 2012/10/6 13:40:00

Course Length :  5.2  miles Wind Speed : 4.0 m to 6.0 m Time Limit 2012/10/6 16:10:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 1.062 14:43:22 4 4038 1

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD 1.244 14:37:14 2 4272 2

JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 IRC keel 1.173 14:41:20 3 4317 3

JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA31 FESTA 1.002 14:52:13 5 4342 4

JPN 5095 SLED TP 52 B&C 1.375 14:35:05 1 4544 5

Race : 3Race Wind Angle :  20 deg Start 2012/10/6 15:10:00

Course Length :  6.0  miles Wind Speed : 5.0 m to 6.0 m Time Limit 2012/10/6 17:40:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 1.062 16:12:43 4 3996 1

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD 1.244 16:04:20 2 4055 2

JPN 5095 SLED TP 52 B&C 1.375 15:59:39 1 4096 3

JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 IRC keel 1.173 16:08:54 3 4145 4

JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA31 FESTA 1.002 16:23:19 5 4408 5

TCC
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design

SailNo    YachtName
    Corrected

 Design TCC
Finish



【KYC AUTUMN REGATTA 2011】

Class : IRC

Race : 4Race Start 2012/10/7 10:00:00

Course Length :  14.4  miles Time Limit 2012/10/7 16:00:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 1.062 13:21:40 3 12850 1

JPN 5095 SLED TP 52 B&C 1.375 12:37:17 1 12976 2

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD 1.244 13:01:07 2 13519 3

JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA31 FESTA 1.002 13:53:12 5 14020 4

JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 IRC keel 1.173 13:22:42 4 14266 5

Race : 5Race Wind Angle : 250 deg Start 2012/10/8 12:40:00

Course Length :  4.8  miles Wind Speed : 3.0 m to 5.0 m Time Limit 2012/10/8 15:10:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD 1.244 13:32:21 2 3907 1

JPN 5095 SLED TP 52 B&C 1.375 13:28:58 1 4040 2

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 1.062 13:45:39 4 4183 3

JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 IRC keel 1.173 13:41:47 3 4348 4

JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA31 FESTA 1.002 13:55:43 5 4552 5

Race : 6Race Wind Angle : 250 deg Start 2012/10/8 14:10:00

Course Length :  4.8  miles Wind Speed : 4.0 m to 5.0 m Time Limit 2012/10/8 16:40:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL FIRST 40.7 1.062 15:14:18 4 4097 1

JPN 5095 SLED TP 52 B&C 1.375 14:59:40 1 4097 1

JPN 5555 SWING GP42 MOD 1.244 15:06:12 2 4195 3

JPN 6405 IRRESISTIBLE SLY 42 IRC keel 1.173 15:10:25 3 4252 4

JPN 6595 CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA31 FESTA 1.002 15:28:54 5 4743 5

TCC
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design TCC
Finish     Corrected
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